
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

616 

27x 

755 

880 

14 

738f 

989 

23 

Name 

Sawyer Lafayette 

Wesley Lakis 

Josh Lerner 

Alex George 

Treston Morrison 

Brinton Robinson 

Joshua Smith 

Michael Souza 

Class 

Formula Ultra Lightweight Shootout 

Formula Ultra Lightweight Shootout 

Formula Ultra Lightweight Shootout 

Formula Ultra Lightweight Shootout 

Formula Ultra Lightweight Shootout 

Formula Ultra Lightweight Shootout 

Formula Ultra Lightweight Shootout 

Formula Ultra Lightweight Shootout 

Laps 

8 

8 

8 

4 

Diff 

13.831 

31.364 

DNF 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

Total Tm 

15:36.489 

15:50.320 

16:07.853 

7:45.433 

Best Tm 

1:54.930 

1:57.204 

2:00.314 

1:55.235 

Status Addl2 

Feel Like a Pro Riderzlaw Racing Kawasaki Roseville Motorsports Woodcraft MotionPro CT Racing 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 4/20/2025 12:41:44 PM 

Pittman Wallace - Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Jay Tanner - Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Chuckwalla valley raceway 

Margin of Victory 

13.831 

Avg. Speed 

82.418 

Best Lap Tm 

1:54.930 

Best Speed 

83.947 

Best Lap by 

616 - Sawyer Lafayette 

CVMA 2024-2025 Round 7 

Sun Race 08: Formula Ultra Lightweight Shootout 

Sun Race 08: Formula Ultra Lightweight Shootout 

Race (8 Laps) started at 11:48:23 

Chuckwalla Valley Raceway CCW 2.680 miles 

4/20/2025 11:15 


