CVMA 2024-2025 Round 7 Sorted on Laps											
Sun Race 08: Formula Ultra Lightweight Shootout					Chuckwalla Valley Raceway CCW 2.680 miles						
Sun Race 08: Formula Ultra Lightweight Shootout							4/20/2025 11:15				
Race (8 Laps) started at 11:48:23											
Pos	No.	Name	Class	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm Status	Addl2			
1	616	Sawyer Lafayette	Formula Ultra Lightw	8		15:36.489	1:54.930				
2	27x	Wesley Lakis	Formula Ultra Lightw	8	13.831	15:50.320	1:57.204				
3	755	Josh Lerner	Formula Ultra Lightw	8	31.364	16:07.853	2:00.314				
Not clas	ssified										
DNF	880	Alex George	Formula Ultra Lightw	4	DNF	7:45.433	1:55.235				
DNS	14	Treston Morrison	Formula Ultra Lightw		DNS						
DNS	738f	Brinton Robinson	Formula Ultra Lightw		DNS			Feel Like a Pro Riderzlaw Ri			
DNS	989	Joshua Smith	Formula Ultra Lightw		DNS						
DNS	23	Michael Souza	Formula Ultra Lightw		DNS						

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by	
13.831	82.418	1:54.930	83.947	616 - Sawyer Lafayette	
Pittman Wallace - C				Orbits	
Jay Tanner - Race [	Director				